
2026 Competitor Match Listing

ID # Shooter Name Club State Targ Date Type Env Class Bench Tgt 1 X's 1 Tgt 2 X's 2 Tgt 3 X's 3 Tgt 4 X's 4 Tgt 5 X's 5 Tgt 6 X's 6 Total X's Agg Points Agg+Pts Place HOF State Natl

3076caw Alan Weil TX1 TX 4 1/13/2026 Club Match Out Factory 11 183 2 177 1 186 0 177 0 723 3 180.750 8 188.750 5 0 Yes Yes

9879BWK Bentley Kennedy TX4 TX 4 2/1/2026 Club Match Out Lite 5 190 2 193 3 192 4 190 2 765 11 191.250 18 209.250 1 0 Yes Yes

1234BAC Bill Cash VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Heavy 105 196 2 197 2 193 3 586 7 195.333 12 207.333 10 0 Yes Yes

1234BAW Bill Ward VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Heavy 110 194 1 195 4 195 1 584 6 194.667 6 200.667 12 0 Yes Yes

3841BJ Brett Johnson TX4 TX 4 1/10/2026 Club Match Out Lite 15 182 1 188 0 178 0 187 1 735 2 183.750 8 191.750 4 0 Yes Yes

4040BJV Brian Vincent TX1 TX 4 1/17/2026 Club Match Out Factory 19 176 2 172 0 173 0 168 2 689 4 172.250 8 180.250 2 0 Yes Yes

1234CAM Chris McCray VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Factory 207 184 1 183 1 170 1 537 3 179.000 3 182.000 5 0 Yes Yes

2058CME Claudia Escoto TX1 TX 4 1/17/2026 Club Match Out Lite 8 188 1 177 1 187 0 178 0 730 2 182.500 8 190.500 3 0 Yes Yes

3355CWJ Curtis Jenkins TX4 TX 4 1/10/2026 Club Match Out Lite 18 186 3 191 1 191 2 188 0 756 6 189.000 13 202.000 3 0 Yes Yes

3355CWJ Curtis Jenkins TX4 TX 4 2/1/2026 Club Match Out Heavy 12 189 2 189 3 182 1 185 0 745 6 186.250 4 190.250 2 0 Yes Yes

2712DRT Dale Taft VA2 VA 3 1/20/2026 Club Match In Lite 1 191 0 188 1 188 0 567 1 189.000 3 192.000 4 0 Yes Yes

3827DAK Darren Krumwiede TX4 TX 4 1/10/2026 Club Match Out Unlimited 6 180 2 181 0 186 1 181 1 728 4 182.000 4 186.000 1 0 Yes Yes

4357dc David Crawford TX1 TX 4 1/13/2026 Club Match Out Factory 18 195 1 182 0 183 1 191 1 751 3 187.750 17 204.750 3 0 Yes Yes

4357dc David Crawford TX1 TX 4 1/17/2026 Club Match Out Factory 11 184 1 190 3 182 1 182 1 738 6 184.500 16 200.500 1 0 Yes Yes

1719DEE David Ellwood TX1 TX 4 1/13/2026 Club Match Out Heavy 6 199 6 193 1 194 0 198 3 784 10 196.000 10 206.000 2 0 Yes Yes

1719DEE David Ellwood TX1 TX 4 1/17/2026 Club Match Out Heavy 9 179 0 188 0 194 2 192 3 753 5 188.250 9 197.250 3 0 Yes Yes

7019DLJ David Jennings VA2 VA 3 1/6/2026 Club Match In Lite 10 197 1 199 4 198 5 594 10 198.000 11 209.000 1 0 Yes Yes

7019DLJ David Jennings VA2 VA 3 1/20/2026 Club Match In Lite 10 195 3 198 2 198 3 591 8 197.000 15 212.000 1 0 Yes Yes

9666DAS David Strother TX4 TX 4 1/10/2026 Club Match Out Lite 16 186 0 191 2 190 2 190 1 757 5 189.250 16 205.250 2 0 Yes Yes

9666DAS David Strother TX4 TX 4 2/1/2026 Club Match Out Lite 7 191 2 183 2 186 1 190 2 750 7 187.501 14 201.501 2 0 Yes Yes

5320DRC Dennis Cahill TX4 TX 4 1/10/2026 Club Match Out Heavy 22 183 2 186 1 183 1 187 0 739 4 184.750 4 188.750 2 0 Yes Yes

5320DRC Dennis Cahill TX1 TX 4 1/13/2026 Club Match Out Heavy 12 192 4 192 2 188 0 192 3 764 9 191.000 4 195.000 3 0 Yes Yes

5320DRC Dennis Cahill TX1 TX 4 1/17/2026 Club Match Out Heavy 16 196 1 186 0 180 0 187 2 749 3 187.250 5 192.250 4 0 Yes Yes

2705DRO Donald Osborne VA2 VA 3 1/6/2026 Club Match In Unlimited 8 196 2 198 3 197 6 591 11 197.000 3 200.000 1 0 Yes Yes

2705DRO Donald Osborne VA2 VA 6 1/17/2026 Club Match In Heavy 8 200 4 195 2 198 1 199 7 196 3 199 4 1187 21 197.833 15 212.833 2 0 Yes Yes

1234FAL Fred Lotts VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Heavy 112 198 2 199 3 197 10 594 15 198.000 33 231.000 3 0 Yes Yes

1134GH Gary Hicks TX4 TX 4 1/10/2026 Club Match Out Factory 10 178 0 177 0 176 2 172 0 703 2 175.750 4 179.750 4 0 Yes Yes

1134GH Gary Hicks TX4 TX 4 2/1/2026 Club Match Out Factory 18 178 2 182 1 187 1 181 1 728 5 182.000 12 194.000 3 0 Yes Yes

9933GLS Glenn Stinson TX4 TX 4 2/1/2026 Club Match Out Factory 17 185 1 179 0 181 1 175 0 720 2 180.000 4 184.000 5 0 Yes Yes

1234HAW Hanna Wolford VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Heavy 103 195 2 198 6 197 3 590 11 196.667 21 217.667 7 0 Yes Yes

1950HMW Howard Wilson TX4 TX 4 2/1/2026 Club Match Out Factory 19 178 1 187 1 181 1 181 1 727 4 181.750 8 189.750 4 0 Yes Yes

3201HJK Hubert Kelsheimer TX1 TX 4 1/17/2026 Club Match Out Heavy 7 186 1 184 1 193 2 196 3 759 7 189.750 13 202.750 2 0 Yes Yes

9548JDB James Braddy TX1 TX 4 1/17/2026 Club Match Out Lite 4 188 1 191 2 180 1 179 0 738 4 184.500 14 198.500 2 0 Yes Yes

7973JCB Jay Boyd VA2 VA 3 1/6/2026 Club Match In Heavy 13 198 1 197 4 195 3 590 8 196.667 9 205.667 2 0 Yes Yes

4848JDK Jeff Kite VA2 VA 3 1/6/2026 Club Match In Heavy 12 195 4 195 3 194 2 584 9 194.667 3 197.667 4 0 Yes Yes

1234JAM Jeff Moyers VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Lite 108 194 1 197 2 193 3 584 6 194.667 11 205.667 1 0 Yes Yes

6308JC Jerry Coor TX1 TX 4 1/13/2026 Club Match Out Unlimited 17 195 1 191 1 191 2 198 2 775 6 193.750 8 201.750 1 0 Yes Yes

6308JC Jerry Coor TX1 TX 4 1/17/2026 Club Match Out Unlimited 12 183 1 185 1 179 1 179 0 726 3 181.500 12 193.500 2 0 Yes Yes

4651JLS Jerry Shelton TX4 TX 4 1/10/2026 Club Match Out Factory 11 184 0 180 1 175 1 179 0 718 2 179.500 12 191.500 2 0 Yes Yes

3436JLW Jerry Willeford TX4 TX 4 1/10/2026 Club Match Out Factory 12 185 2 185 2 189 2 185 0 744 6 186.000 20 206.000 1 0 Yes Yes

3436JLW Jerry Willeford TX4 TX 4 2/1/2026 Club Match Out Factory 16 184 1 193 2 191 3 186 4 754 10 188.500 22 210.500 1 0 Yes No

4571JEZ Jesse Zwiebel TX4 TX 4 1/10/2026 Club Match Out Lite 14 193 1 193 3 191 2 191 2 768 8 192.000 23 215.000 1 0 Yes No

1234JAK John Knight VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Heavy 214 195 2 199 5 200 3 594 10 198.000 31 229.000 4 0 Yes No

1969JFG Jon Griffin VA2 VA 3 1/6/2026 Club Match In Heavy 1 198 6 198 7 197 2 593 15 197.667 15 212.667 1 0 Yes No

1969JFG Jon Griffin VA2 VA 6 1/17/2026 Club Match In Heavy 1 198 6 197 1 197 2 199 2 198 2 197 4 1186 17 197.667 6 203.667 3 0 Yes No

1234JAF Justin Foltz VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Heavy 218 198 3 197 2 197 6 592 11 197.333 27 224.333 5 0 Yes No

0548KAS Keith Spangler VA2 VA 3 1/6/2026 Club Match In Lite 7 194 2 195 1 199 6 588 9 196.000 7 203.000 2 0 Yes No

0548KAS Keith Spangler VA2 VA 3 1/20/2026 Club Match In Lite 4 194 1 192 2 192 1 578 4 192.667 9 201.667 2 0 Yes No

1234KAC Ken Camper VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Heavy 116 199 6 200 7 197 5 596 18 198.667 41 239.667 1 0 Yes No

6402KWO Ken Osmond TX4 TX 4 1/10/2026 Club Match Out Lite 19 184 1 184 1 184 1 181 1 733 4 183.250 4 187.250 5 0 Yes No

6402KWO Ken Osmond TX4 TX 4 2/1/2026 Club Match Out Lite 6 188 1 183 0 186 1 185 1 742 3 185.500 8 193.500 3 0 Yes No

1234LAK LJ Knight VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Heavy 114 193 0 198 4 192 3 583 7 194.333 3 197.333 13 0 Yes No

1234MAS Mac See VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Factory 210 187 0 185 0 186 3 558 3 186.000 6 192.000 4 0 Yes No

4434MAG Mark Graham TX1 TX 4 1/13/2026 Club Match Out Lite 10 179 1 182 1 179 0 181 1 721 3 180.250 4 184.250 2 0 Yes No

4434MAG Mark Graham TX1 TX 4 1/17/2026 Club Match Out Lite 17 181 1 181 0 171 0 173 0 706 1 176.500 4 180.500 4 0 Yes No

6354PMZ Mark Zackman TX1 TX 4 1/17/2026 Club Match Out Unlimited 14 181 1 182 0 171 0 174 0 708 1 177.000 4 181.000 4 0 Yes No

1977MFH Matt Hartnett TX1 TX 4 1/13/2026 Club Match Out Heavy 19 197 3 199 1 197 1 197 4 790 9 197.500 14 211.500 1 0 Yes No

1977MFH Matt Hartnett TX1 TX 4 1/17/2026 Club Match Out Heavy 6 189 1 194 3 184 0 194 3 761 7 190.250 17 207.250 1 0 Yes No

1234MAH Michael Hicklin VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Heavy 111 195 1 194 4 197 1 586 6 195.333 9 204.333 11 0 Yes No

1234MAA Mike Atwood VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Heavy 109 197 2 199 1 196 2 592 5 197.333 24 221.333 6 0 Yes No

7131SPL Phil Lewis TX1 TX 4 1/13/2026 Club Match Out Factory 4 187 2 189 3 193 2 187 1 756 8 189.000 21 210.000 2 0 Yes No

1234RAR Ray Ringold VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Lite 204 189 3 189 1 187 1 565 5 188.333 3 191.333 3 0 Yes No

3219RO Raymond Osborne VA2 VA 3 1/6/2026 Club Match In Heavy 9 194 2 196 1 196 6 586 9 195.333 6 201.333 3 0 Yes No

1234RAH Robert Huffman VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Heavy 115 197 2 196 5 196 4 589 11 196.333 18 214.333 8 0 Yes No

3076RJ Robert Jackson TX4 TX 4 2/1/2026 Club Match Out Lite 8 182 1 179 0 190 2 184 1 735 4 183.750 4 187.750 4 0 Yes No

2010RDB Ron Borden TX1 TX 4 1/13/2026 Club Match Out Factory 14 178 0 186 2 184 1 185 1 733 4 183.250 12 195.250 4 0 Yes No

0572RS Ron Schappaugh TX1 TX 4 1/13/2026 Club Match Out Unlimited 15 178 0 171 0 170 0 178 2 697 2 174.250 4 178.250 2 0 Yes No

0572RS Ron Schappaugh TX1 TX 4 1/17/2026 Club Match Out Unlimited 13 175 0 176 1 177 1 180 0 708 2 177.000 8 185.000 3 0 Yes No

1234RAO Ryan Owens VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Heavy 209 198 6 200 2 197 2 595 10 198.333 36 234.333 2 0 Yes No

1234SAL Sarah Lotts VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Heavy 113 195 1 196 2 196 2 587 5 195.667 15 210.667 9 0 Yes No

8884sj Scott Jackson TX1 TX 4 1/13/2026 Club Match Out Factory 8 194 4 195 2 187 0 191 2 767 8 191.750 26 217.750 1 0 Yes No

8884SJ Scott Jackson TX4 TX 4 2/1/2026 Club Match Out Factory 20 189 3 183 2 190 2 192 1 754 8 188.500 18 206.500 2 0 Yes No

1234SAH Shane Harper VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Lite 101 193 1 191 3 195 1 579 5 193.000 7 200.000 2 0 Yes No

1234SAH Shane Harper VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Factory 201 189 2 191 1 183 0 563 3 187.667 10 197.667 3 0 Yes No

1234SAM Shane McCray VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Factory 206 188 0 189 1 189 1 566 2 188.667 12 200.667 2 0 Yes No

4285SMH Shawn Hudson VA2 VA 3 1/6/2026 Club Match In Factory 6 197 1 192 4 194 2 583 7 194.333 12 206.333 1 0 Yes No

4285SMH Shawn Hudson VA2 VA 3 1/20/2026 Club Match In Lite 6 193 1 189 0 189 0 571 1 190.333 6 196.333 3 0 Yes No

3074SCH Stan Hall TX1 TX 4 1/13/2026 Club Match Out Lite 7 195 3 196 2 190 2 193 2 774 9 193.500 8 201.500 1 0 Yes No

3074SCH Stan Hall TX1 TX 4 1/17/2026 Club Match Out Lite 10 187 0 185 1 189 0 182 1 743 2 185.750 18 203.750 1 0 Yes No

9345SWC Stanley Canter VA2 VA 6 1/17/2026 Club Match In Heavy 2 199 3 199 1 199 5 199 6 198 3 198 7 1192 25 198.667 21 219.667 1 0 Yes No

3640SSH Stephen Hubbard TX1 TX 4 1/17/2026 Club Match Out Factory 15 176 0 168 2 163 0 170 0 677 2 169.250 4 173.250 3 0 Yes No

3640SSH Steve Hubbard TX1 TX 4 1/13/2026 Club Match Out Factory 13 178 0 172 0 175 0 176 1 701 1 175.250 4 179.250 6 0 Yes No

3109TLR Teddy Riffe VA2 VA 3 1/6/2026 Club Match In Lite 16 194 2 196 3 197 5 587 10 195.667 3 198.667 3 0 Yes No

3109TLR Teddy Riffe VA2 VA 3 1/6/2026 Club Match In Factory 15 190 3 186 1 192 0 568 4 189.333 6 195.333 2 0 Yes No

6591TDB Tom Baker VA2 VA 3 1/6/2026 Club Match In Factory 5 185 1 180 3 188 1 553 5 184.333 3 187.333 3 0 Yes No

6591TDB Tom Baker VA2 VA 3 1/20/2026 Club Match In Factory 8 182 0 178 0 187 2 547 2 182.333 3 185.333 1 0 Yes No

9634TLF Tommy Fort TX4 TX 4 1/10/2026 Club Match Out Heavy 23 185 0 193 1 192 0 186 1 756 2 189.000 8 197.000 1 0 Yes No

9634TLF Tommy Fort TX4 TX 4 2/1/2026 Club Match Out Heavy 11 191 2 191 3 186 0 187 5 755 10 188.750 8 196.750 1 0 Yes No

1234VAH Vincent Hoppe VA3 VA 3 1/3/2026 Club Match In Factory 217 193 1 190 0 192 1 575 2 191.667 17 208.667 1 0 Yes No

3484WRA Wayne Argence TX1 TX 4 1/17/2026 Club Match Out Unlimited 18 185 1 188 2 189 1 181 0 743 4 185.750 20 205.750 1 0 Yes No

4635ZT Zach Turner TX4 TX 4 1/10/2026 Club Match Out Factory 8 173 0 183 3 181 0 180 3 717 6 179.250 8 187.250 3 0 Yes No


